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Crested Butte, CO 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 25th November 2019 

End Date: 8th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $11.86 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
From $575.00 to $725.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: John Dawsey – jdawsey@vailresorts.com  

 

Doubletree Park City Hotel, UT 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 25th November 2019 

End Date: 8th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.02 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Levi Thorn – LThorn@vailresorts.com 

 

Kirkwood Mountain Resort, Kirkwood, CA 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 20th November 2019 

End Date: 15th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $15.46 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
From $155.00 to $325.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Eric Tiffany – etiffany@vailresorts.com  
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Northstar - Truckee, CA 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 25th November 2019 

End Date: 30th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.02 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Chuck Randles – CRandles@vailresorts.com  

 

Northstar - Truckee, CA 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 13th November 2019 

End Date: 15th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.29 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Spencer Broste – Snbroste@vailresorts.com 
Roger Cardoza – Rcardoza@vailresorts.com  

 

Northstar - Truckee, CA 

Role: Ski/Snowboard Instructor, Level III 

Start Date: 16th November 2019 

End Date: 12th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $23.08 to $27.49 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Martin Moore – Mmoore2@vailresorts.com 
Don Yuhas – dyuhas@vailresorts.com  
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Heavenly Mountain Resort - Lake Tahoe, CA 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 25th November 2019 

End Date: 30th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.02 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
Available for Full-Time employees only. 
$400.00 per month and $350.00 Security Deposit 
($US) payable on check-in. 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Chuck Randles – CRandles@vailresorts.com 

 

 

Heavenly Mountain Resort - Lake Tahoe, CA 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 23rd November 2019 

End Date: 24th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.29 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
$400.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Theodore McDowell – TMcDowell@vailresorts.com  
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Okemo Mountain Resort - Ludlow, VT 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 17th November 2019 

End Date: 10th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.03 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
From $477.00 to $607.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Dennis Barquinero – Dbarquinero@vailresorts.com  

 

Okemo Mountain Resort - Ludlow, VT 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 8th December 2019 

End Date: 1st April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.74 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
From $477.00 to $607.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Jason Palmer – Jpalmer2@vailresorts.com  
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Park City, UT 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 25th November 2019 

End Date: 8th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.02 to $15.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Jodi Hsieh – jhsieh@vailresorts.com  

 

Park City, UT 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 21st November 2019 

End Date: 12th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $13.42 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Sara Cox – smcox@vailresorts.com  

 

Park City, UT 

Role: Ski Instructor, Level III 

Start Date: 8th December 2019 

End Date: 12th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $16.52 to $40.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: No. 

Contact Person: Barbara Farbmacher – Bfarbmacher@vailresorts.com  
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Vail Corp - Summit County, CO 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 10th November 2019 

End Date: 20th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.73 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes. (No further details advised) 

Contact Person: John Dawsey – jdawsey@vailresorts.com 
Clare Lehman – clehman@vailresorts.com  

 

Vail Corp - Eagle County, CO 

Role: Advanced Housekeeper 

Start Date: 23rd November 2019 

End Date: 8th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.73 to $19.00 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes. (No further details advised) 

Contact Person: Elias Moran – EMoran@vailresorts.com  

 

Stowe, VT 

Role: Cook (Advanced) 

Start Date: 18th November 2019 

End Date: 24th April 2020 

Rate of Pay ($US): From $14.13 to $19.50 per hour 

Subsidised Housing: Yes.  
From $390.00 to $440.00 per month ($US). 
Rent is not deducted from employee’s pay. 

Contact Person: Chris Kennelly – CKennelly@vailresorts.com  
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